

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 1

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1 功アパートA-1	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1 功アパートA-2	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1 功アパートA-2	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1 功アパートB-1	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	515	1	字喜屋武515番地の1 功アパートB-2	喜仲	一	1	14		
字喜屋武	519	1	字喜屋武519番地の1 ハイムM104	喜仲	一	1	20		
字喜屋武	519	1	字喜屋武519番地の1 ハイムM201	喜仲	一	1	20		
字喜屋武	519	1	字喜屋武519番地の1 ハイムM202	喜仲	一	1	20		
字喜屋武	519	1	字喜屋武519番地の1 ハイムM202	喜仲	一	1	20		
字喜屋武	519	1	字喜屋武519番地の1 ハイムM203	喜仲	一	1	20		
字喜屋武	520		字喜屋武520番地	喜仲	一	1	25		
字喜屋武	522		字喜屋武522番地	喜仲	一	2	19		
字喜屋武	523	2	字喜屋武523番地の2	喜仲	一	2	21		
字喜屋武	523		字喜屋武523番地 赤嶺アパート1階	喜仲	一	2	24		
字喜屋武	523		字喜屋武523番地	喜仲	一	2	24		赤嶺AP 2F
字喜屋武	523		字喜屋武523番地	喜仲	一	2	24		
字喜屋武	524	1	字喜屋武524番地の1	喜仲	一	2	26		
字喜屋武	524	2	字喜屋武524番地の2	喜仲	一	2	42		
字喜屋武	524	3	字喜屋武524番地の3	喜仲	一	2	28		
字喜屋武	525		字喜屋武525番地	喜仲	一	2	1		
字喜屋武	526		字喜屋武526番地	喜仲	一	3	31		B1
字喜屋武	526		字喜屋武526番地	喜仲	一	3	31		B1
字喜屋武	526		字喜屋武526番地	喜仲	一	3	31		1F
字喜屋武	526		字喜屋武526番地	喜仲	一	3	31		2F

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	526		字喜屋武526番地 201号室	喜仲	一	3	32		
字喜屋武	553		字喜屋武553番地	喜仲	一	3	28		
字喜屋武	554		字喜屋武554番地	喜仲	一	3	23		
字喜屋武	554		字喜屋武554番地	喜仲	一	3	23		
字喜屋武	554	2	字喜屋武554番地の2	喜仲	一	3	25		地番
字喜屋武	554		字喜屋武554番地	喜仲	一	3	26		
字喜屋武	555	1	字喜屋武555番地の1	喜仲	一	3	1		
字喜屋武	555	1	字喜屋武555番地の1 コーポあさと101	喜仲	一	3	1		
字喜屋武	555	1	字喜屋武555番地の1 コーポあさと102	喜仲	一	3	1		
字喜屋武	555	1	字喜屋武555番地の1 コーポあさと103	喜仲	一	3	1		
字喜屋武	556	1	字喜屋武556番地1 名々アパート1F	喜仲	一	2	41		
字喜屋武	556	1	字喜屋武556番地1 名々アパート101	喜仲	一	2	41		
字喜屋武	556	1	字喜屋武556番地の1 名々アパート201	喜仲	一	2	41		
字喜屋武	556	1	字喜屋武556番地の1 名々アパート202	喜仲	一	2	41		
字喜屋武	556	1	字喜屋武556番地の1 名々アパート203	喜仲	一	2	41		
字喜屋武	557	1	字喜屋武557番地の1 白風アパートあー1	喜仲	一	2	40		
字喜屋武	557	1	字喜屋武557番地の1 白風アパートあー2	喜仲	一	2	40		
字喜屋武	557	1	字喜屋武557番地の1 白風アパートいー1	喜仲	一	2	40		
字喜屋武	557	1	字喜屋武557番地の1 白風アパートいー2	喜仲	一	2	40		
字喜屋武	557	6	字喜屋武557番地の6	喜仲	一	2	43		
字喜屋武	558		字喜屋武558番地	喜仲	一	3	2		
字喜屋武	558		字喜屋武558番地 1階	喜仲	一	3	2		
字喜屋武	558		字喜屋武558番地 B号室	喜仲	一	3	2		
字喜屋武	558		字喜屋武558番地 名嘉真アパートB2	喜仲	一	3	2		B-1
字喜屋武	560		字喜屋武560番地	喜仲	一	3	5		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	561		字喜屋武561番地	喜仲	一	3	22		
字喜屋武	610	2	字喜屋武610番地の2	喜仲	一	6	40		
字喜屋武	611		字喜屋武611番地	喜仲	一	5	14		
字喜屋武	612	2	字喜屋武612番地の2	喜仲	一	5	13		
字喜屋武	612	3	字喜屋武612番地の3	喜仲	一	5	11		
字喜屋武	612	4	字喜屋武612番地の4	喜仲	一	5	5		
字喜屋武	612	5	字喜屋武612番地の5	喜仲	一	5	4		
字喜屋武	612	6	字喜屋武612番地の6	喜仲	一	5	3		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	32		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 1F	喜仲	一	4	32		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	32		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	35		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	35		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 101号室	喜仲	一	4	35		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	36		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	37		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	40		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	41		地番
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地	喜仲	一	4	42		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート101	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート102	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート103	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート105	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート201	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート202	喜仲	一	4	43		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 4

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート203	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	613		字喜屋武613番地 島袋アパート205	喜仲	一	4	43		
字喜屋武	614		字喜屋武614番地	喜仲	一	4	28		
字喜屋武	614		字喜屋武614番地	喜仲	一	4	29		
字喜屋武	614		字喜屋武614番地	喜仲	一	4	30		
字喜屋武	614		字喜屋武614番地	喜仲	一	4	31		
字喜屋武	617		字喜屋武617番地	喜仲	一	4	21		
字喜屋武	619	1	字喜屋武619番地の1	喜仲	一	4	15		
字喜屋武	619	1	字喜屋武619番地の1	喜仲	一	4	15		
字喜屋武	619	2	字喜屋武619番地の2	喜仲	一	4	16		1F
字喜屋武	619	2	字喜屋武619番地の2	喜仲	一	4	16		2F
字喜屋武	619	2	字喜屋武619番地の2 2F	喜仲	一	4	16		2F
字喜屋武	619	3	字喜屋武619番地の3	喜仲	一	4	13		
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート101	喜仲	一	8	42	101	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート101	喜仲	一	8	42	102	102
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 城間アパート103号	喜仲	一	8	42	103	新城AP
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート201	喜仲	一	8	42	201	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート201	喜仲	一	8	42	201	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート202	喜仲	一	8	42	202	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート203	喜仲	一	8	42	203	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート203	喜仲	一	8	42	203	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート205	喜仲	一	8	42	205	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート206	喜仲	一	8	42	206	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート301	喜仲	一	8	42	301	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 城間アパート302	喜仲	一	8	42	302	新城AP

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート303	喜仲	一	8	42	303	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート306	喜仲	一	8	42	306	
字喜屋武	620	3	字喜屋武620番地の3 新城アパート307	喜仲	一	8	42	307	
字喜屋武	620		字喜屋武620番地	喜仲	一	4	4		
字喜屋武	620		字喜屋武620番地	喜仲	一	4	8		
字喜屋武	620		字喜屋武620番地	喜仲	一	8	38		
字喜屋武	620		字喜屋武620番地	喜仲	一	8	38		
字喜屋武	621		字喜屋武621番地	喜仲	一	8	44		
字喜屋武	621		字喜屋武621番地	喜仲	一	8	44		
字喜屋武	621		字喜屋武621番地	喜仲	一	8	45		
字喜屋武	621		字喜屋武621番地	喜仲	一	8	45		
字喜屋武	622		字喜屋武622番地	喜仲	一	5	26		
字喜屋武	622		字喜屋武622番地	喜仲	一	5	27		
字喜屋武	623	2	字喜屋武623番地の2	喜仲	一	5	25		
字喜屋武	623	3	字喜屋武623番地の3	喜仲	一	5	23		
字喜屋武	623	3	字喜屋武623番地の3 国場アパート201	喜仲	一	5	23		
字喜屋武	623	3	字喜屋武623番地の3 国場アパート202	喜仲	一	5	23		
字喜屋武	623	4	字喜屋武623番地の4	喜仲	一	5	17		
字喜屋武	623	4	字喜屋武623番地の4	喜仲	一	5	17		
字喜屋武	623	5	字喜屋武623番地の5	喜仲	一	5	21		
字喜屋武	623	6	字喜屋武623番地の6	喜仲	一	5	32		
字喜屋武	623	7	字喜屋武623番地の7	喜仲	一	5	33		
字喜屋武	623	8	字喜屋武623番地の8	喜仲	一	5	34		
字喜屋武	624	1	字喜屋武624番地の1	喜仲	一	6	31		
字喜屋武	624	1	字喜屋武624番地の1	喜仲	一	6	31		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	624		字喜屋武624番地	喜仲	一	6	25		
字喜屋武	624		字喜屋武624番地	喜仲	一	6	28		
字喜屋武	624	1	字喜屋武624番地の1	喜仲	一	6	29		地番
字喜屋武	624		字喜屋武624番地	喜仲	一	6	32		
字喜屋武	624		字喜屋武624番地	喜仲	一	6	35		
字喜屋武	624		字喜屋武624番地	喜仲	一	6	35		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート101	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート102	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート103	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート201	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート202	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート203	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート301	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート302	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 松島アパート303	喜仲	一	6	20		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート101	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート102	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート103	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート201	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート202	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート203	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート301	喜仲	一	6	21		
喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート302	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638		字喜屋武638番地 レネックスアパート303	喜仲	一	6	21		
字喜屋武	638	1	字喜屋武638番地の1	喜仲	一	6	22		地番

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	640		字喜屋武640番地	喜仲	一	8	4		
字喜屋武	640	1	字喜屋武640番地の1	喜仲	一	8	5		
字喜屋武	640	1	字喜屋武640番地の1	喜仲	一	8	8		
字喜屋武	640	2	字喜屋武640番地の2	喜仲	一	8	9		
字喜屋武	640	2	字喜屋武640番地の2	喜仲	一	8	11		
字喜屋武	641		字喜屋武641番地	喜仲	一	8	35		
字喜屋武	642	1	字喜屋武642番地の1	喜仲	一	8	30		
字喜屋武	642	1	字喜屋武642番地の1	喜仲	一	8	30		
字喜屋武	642	3	字喜屋武642番地の3	喜仲	一	8	15		地番
字喜屋武	642	5	字喜屋武642番地の5	喜仲	一	8	20		
字喜屋武	642	6	字喜屋武642番地の6	喜仲	一	8	17		
字喜屋武	642	7	字喜屋武642番地の7	喜仲	一	8	18		
字喜屋武	642	7	字喜屋武642番地の7	喜仲	一	8	18		
字喜屋武	642	7	字喜屋武642番地の7	喜仲	一	8	18		
字喜屋武	642	8	字喜屋武642番地の8	喜仲	一	8	28		
字喜屋武	642	8	字喜屋武642番地の8	喜仲	一	8	28		
字喜屋武	642	11	字喜屋武642番地の11	喜仲	一	8	16		
字喜屋武	643		字喜屋武643番地	喜仲	一	7	28		
字喜屋武	643		字喜屋武643番地	喜仲	一	7	28		
字喜屋武	643	2	字喜屋武643番地の2	喜仲	一	7	25		1F
字喜屋武	643	2	字喜屋武643番地の2	喜仲	一	7	25		201
字喜屋武	643	2	字喜屋武643番地の2 202号室	喜仲	一	7	25		
字喜屋武	643	3	字喜屋武643番地の3	喜仲	一	7	26		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO1F	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO101	喜仲	一	7	5		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO101	喜仲	一	7	5		102
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO201	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO202	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO203	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO301	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO302	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	656	1	字喜屋武656番地の1 コーポKENZO303	喜仲	一	7	5		
字喜屋武	657	1	字喜屋武657番地の1	喜仲	一	7	24		
字喜屋武	658		字喜屋武658番地	喜仲	一	7	21		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来201	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来202	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来203	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来301	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来302	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	659	2	字喜屋武659番地の2 コーポ未来303	喜仲	三	1	1		
字喜屋武	700		字喜屋武700番地	喜仲	三	2	23		
字喜屋武	700		字喜屋武700番地	喜仲	三	2	24		
字喜屋武	701		字喜屋武701番地	喜仲	三	1	31		
字喜屋武	701	2	字喜屋武701番地の2	喜仲	三	1	11		
字喜屋武	702		字喜屋武702番地	喜仲	一	7	19		地番
字喜屋武	704	1	字喜屋武704番地の1	喜仲	一	8	23		
字喜屋武	706		字喜屋武706番地	喜仲	三	6	16		
字喜屋武	706		字喜屋武706番地	喜仲	三	6	19		
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	2	16		
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	2	17		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	3			
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	3	15		
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	3	17		
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	3	18		
字喜屋武	709		字喜屋武709番地	喜仲	三	3	20		
字喜屋武	709	1	字喜屋武709番地の1	喜仲	三	2	13		
字喜屋武	709	1	字喜屋武709番地の1	喜仲	三	2	14		
字喜屋武	712		字喜屋武712番地	喜仲	四	1	13		
字喜屋武	713		字喜屋武713番地	喜仲	四	1	16		
字喜屋武	713		字喜屋武713番地	喜仲	四	1	16		
字喜屋武	714		字喜屋武714番地	喜仲	四	1	21		
字喜屋武	714	3	字喜屋武714番地の3	喜仲	四	1	9		
字喜屋武	714	3	字喜屋武714番地の3 2F	喜仲	四	1	9		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	3		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	3		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	6		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	9		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	11		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	4	32		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	5	6		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	5	10		
字喜屋武	715		字喜屋武715番地	喜仲	三	5	11		
字喜屋武	715	1	字喜屋武715番地の1	喜仲	三	4	10		
字喜屋武	715	1	字喜屋武715番地の1	喜仲	三	4	14		
字喜屋武	715	1	字喜屋武715番地の1	喜仲	三	5	9		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 10

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地	喜仲	三	5	24		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田A-1	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田A-2	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田B-1	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田B-2	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田C-1	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地 コーポ山田C-2	喜仲	三	5	23		
字喜屋武	716		字喜屋武716番地	喜仲	三	5	25		
字喜屋武	717		字喜屋武717番地	喜仲	三	6	11		
字喜屋武	717		字喜屋武717番地	喜仲	三	6	12		
字喜屋武	718		字喜屋武718番地	喜仲	三	6	14		
字喜屋武	720		字喜屋武720番地	喜仲	三	7	13		
字喜屋武	721		字喜屋武721番地	喜仲	三	7	12		
字喜屋武	722	2	字喜屋武722番地の2	喜仲	三	7	10		
字喜屋武	722	3	字喜屋武722番地の3	喜仲	三	7	7		
字喜屋武	723		字喜屋武723番地	喜仲	三	8	18		
字喜屋武	724		字喜屋武724番地	喜仲	三	5	19		地番
字喜屋武	725		字喜屋武725番地	喜仲	三	8	14		
字喜屋武	725	2	字喜屋武725番地の2	喜仲	三	8	13		
字喜屋武	726		字喜屋武726番地	喜仲	三	8	12		
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地	喜仲	三	4	27		
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート1-1	喜仲	三	4	31		101
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート102	喜仲	三	4	31		
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート103	喜仲	三	4	31		3-4-27と 同一
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート2-1	喜仲	三	4	31		201

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 11

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート2-2	喜仲	三	4	31		202
字喜屋武	728		字喜屋武728番地 石川アパート203	喜仲	三	4	31		
字喜屋武	730	2	字喜屋武730番地の2	喜仲	三	9	24		
字喜屋武	731		字喜屋武731番地	喜仲	三	9	20		
字喜屋武	732		字喜屋武732番地	喜仲	三	4	21		1F
字喜屋武	732		字喜屋武732番地	喜仲	三	4	21		2F
字喜屋武	733		字喜屋武733番地	喜仲	三	4	18		
字喜屋武	734		字喜屋武734番地	喜仲	三	9	18		
字喜屋武	734	2	字喜屋武734番地の2	喜仲	三	9	17		
字喜屋武	734	2	字喜屋武734番地の2	喜仲	三	9	17		
字喜屋武	735		字喜屋武735番地	喜仲	三	9	15		
字喜屋武	738		字喜屋武738番地	喜仲	四	1	26		地番
字喜屋武	738		字喜屋武738番地	喜仲	四	1	27		地番
字喜屋武	739		字喜屋武739番地	喜仲	四	1	24		
字喜屋武	741		字喜屋武741番地	喜仲	四	2	16		
字喜屋武	742		字喜屋武742番地	喜仲	四	2	17		
字喜屋武	743		字喜屋武743番地	喜仲	四	2	5		
字喜屋武	744		字喜屋武744番地	喜仲	三	10	12		
字喜屋武	745		字喜屋武745番地	喜仲	三	10	15		
字喜屋武	746		字喜屋武746番地	喜仲	三	10	18		地番
字喜屋武	747		字喜屋武747番地	喜仲	三	10	19		地番
字喜屋武	748	1	字喜屋武748番地の1	喜仲	三	10	1		
字喜屋武	748	2	字喜屋武748番地の2	喜仲	三	10	2		
字喜屋武	748	2	字喜屋武748番地の2	喜仲	三	10	2		
字喜屋武	748	3	字喜屋武748番地の3	喜仲	三	10	21		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 12

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	748	4	字喜屋武748番地の4	喜仲	三	10	20		
字喜屋武	749		字喜屋武749番地	喜仲	三	11	13		
字喜屋武	750		字喜屋武750番地	喜仲	三	11	16		
字喜屋武	751		字喜屋武751番地	喜仲	三	11	19		
字喜屋武	752		字喜屋武752番地	喜仲	三	11	2		
字喜屋武	752		字喜屋武752番地	喜仲	三	11	2		
字喜屋武	752		字喜屋武752番地	喜仲	三	11	24		
字喜屋武	752	5	字喜屋武752番地の5	喜仲	三	11	22		
字喜屋武	754		字喜屋武754番地	喜仲	三	12	11		
字喜屋武	755		字喜屋武755番地	喜仲	三	12	12		
字喜屋武	756		字喜屋武756番地	喜仲	三	12	13		
字喜屋武	758		字喜屋武758番地	喜仲	三	13	16		
字喜屋武	760		字喜屋武760番地	喜仲	三	13	13		
字喜屋武	760		字喜屋武760番地	喜仲	三	13	13		
字喜屋武	761		字喜屋武761番地	喜仲	三	13	10		
字喜屋武	761		字喜屋武761番地	喜仲	三	13	12		
字喜屋武	762		字喜屋武762番地	喜仲	三	14	12		1F
字喜屋武	762		字喜屋武762番地	喜仲	三	14	12		2F
字喜屋武	763		字喜屋武763番地	喜仲	三	14	10		
字喜屋武	765		字喜屋武765番地	喜仲	三	14	6		
字喜屋武	765		字喜屋武765番地	喜仲	三	14	6		
字喜屋武	765		字喜屋武765番地	喜仲	三	14	8		
字喜屋武	766		字喜屋武766番地	喜仲	三	15	14		
字喜屋武	766	1	字喜屋武766番地の1	喜仲	三	15	15		地番
字喜屋武	766	1	字喜屋武766番地の1	喜仲	三	15	17		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	767	1	字喜屋武767番地の1	喜仲	三	15	18		
字喜屋武	768		字喜屋武768番地	喜仲	三	15	5		
字喜屋武	768		字喜屋武768番地	喜仲	三	15	7		
字喜屋武	769		字喜屋武769番地	喜仲	三	15	11		
字喜屋武	770		字喜屋武770番地	喜仲	三	16	12		
字喜屋武	770		字喜屋武770番地	喜仲	三	16	12		
字喜屋武	771	1	字喜屋武771番地の1	喜仲	三	16	3		
字喜屋武	771	1	字喜屋武771番地の1	喜仲	三	16	12		
字喜屋武	771	2	字喜屋武771番地の2	喜仲	三	16	17		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート201	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート202	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート203	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート301	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート302	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地 安アパート303	喜仲	三	17	3		
字喜屋武	778		字喜屋武778番地	喜仲	三	17	9		
字喜屋武	779	1	字喜屋武779番地の1	喜仲	四	2	4		
字喜屋武	781	1	字喜屋武781番地の1	喜仲	四	2	1		
字喜屋武	782	1	字喜屋武782番地の1	喜仲	三	18	6		
字喜屋武	782	2	字喜屋武782番地の2	喜仲	三	18	10		
字喜屋武	784		字喜屋武784番地	喜仲	三	18	15		
字喜屋武	784	3	字喜屋武784番地の3	喜仲	三	18	3		
字喜屋武	785		字喜屋武785番地	喜仲	三	18	17		
字喜屋武	785		字喜屋武785番地	喜仲	三	18	17		
字喜屋武	785		字喜屋武785番地	喜仲	三	18	17		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 14

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	786		字喜屋武786番地	喜仲	三	19	13		
字喜屋武	786	5	字喜屋武786番地の5	喜仲	三	19	14		
字喜屋武	786	7	字喜屋武786番地の7	喜仲	三	19	10		
字喜屋武	787		字喜屋武787番地	喜仲	三	19	15		
字喜屋武	787		字喜屋武787番地 仲村アパート2-2	喜仲	三	19	6		上江洲AP202
字喜屋武	787	3	字喜屋武787番地の3	喜仲	三	19	6		
字喜屋武	787	3	字喜屋武787番地の3 上江洲アパート201	喜仲	三	19	6		
字喜屋武	787	3	字喜屋武787番地の3 上江洲アパート301	喜仲	三	19	6		
字喜屋武	787	3	字喜屋武787番地の3 上江洲アパート302	喜仲	三	19	6		
字喜屋武	788		字喜屋武788番地	喜仲	三	19	18		
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地	喜仲	三	19	20		
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地 A-1	喜仲	三	19	20		
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地 102号室	喜仲	三	19	20		A-2
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地	喜仲	三	19	20		A-3
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地	喜仲	三	19	21		1F
字喜屋武	789		字喜屋武789番地	喜仲	三	19	21		2F
字喜屋武	790	1	字喜屋武790番地の1	喜仲	三	19	23		
字喜屋武	791		字喜屋武791番地	喜仲	三	20	9		
字喜屋武	793		字喜屋武793番地	喜仲	三	20	4		
字喜屋武	794		字喜屋武794番地	喜仲	三	20	2		
字喜屋武	795		字喜屋武795番地	喜仲	三	20	1		
字喜屋武	797		字喜屋武797番地	喜仲	三	21	23		
字喜屋武	798		字喜屋武798番地	喜仲	三	21	26		
字喜屋武	799		字喜屋武799番地	喜仲	三	21	30		
字喜屋武	804		字喜屋武804番地	喜仲	三	23	18		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 15

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	804	2	字喜屋武804番地の2	喜仲	三	23	17		
字喜屋武	804	5	字喜屋武804番地の5	喜仲	三	23	1		
字喜屋武	804	6	字喜屋武804番地の6	喜仲	三	23	2		地番
字喜屋武	804	7	字喜屋武804番地の7	喜仲	三	23	3		
字喜屋武	804	8	字喜屋武804番地の8	喜仲	三	23	6		
字喜屋武	804	9	字喜屋武804番地の9	喜仲	三	23	5		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地	喜仲	三	23	13		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 丸宮アパート101	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 マルミヤアパート102	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 丸宮アパート103	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 丸宮アパート201	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 マル宮アパート202	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	806		字喜屋武806番地 丸宮アパート203	喜仲	三	23	15		
字喜屋武	807	1	字喜屋武807番地の1	喜仲	三	24	8		
字喜屋武	807	2	字喜屋武807番地の2	喜仲	三	24	6		
字喜屋武	811		字喜屋武811番地	喜仲	三	25	17		
字喜屋武	812		字喜屋武812番地	喜仲	三	25	6		
字喜屋武	813		字喜屋武813番地	喜仲	三	25	8		
字喜屋武	815		字喜屋武815番地	喜仲	三	25	14		
字喜屋武	816		字喜屋武816番地	喜仲	三	25	11		
字喜屋武	820	2	字喜屋武820番地の2	喜仲	二	1	7		
字喜屋武	820	3	字喜屋武820番地の3	喜仲	二	1	8		
字喜屋武	820	4	字喜屋武820番地の4	喜仲	二	1	13		
字喜屋武	821	2	字喜屋武821番地の2	喜仲	二	2	3		
字喜屋武	821	3	字喜屋武821番地の3	喜仲	二	2	5		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 16

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4	喜仲	二	2	6		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートA	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートB	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートC	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートD	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートE	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	4	字喜屋武821番地の4 山城アパートF	喜仲	二	2	7		
字喜屋武	821	5	字喜屋武821番地の5	喜仲	二	2	8		
字喜屋武	821	6	字喜屋武821番地の6	喜仲	二	2	9		
字喜屋武	821	6	字喜屋武821番地の6	喜仲	二	2	9		
字喜屋武	821	7	字喜屋武821番地の7	喜仲	二	2	13		
字喜屋武	821	8	字喜屋武821番地の8	喜仲	二	2	16		
字喜屋武	821	10	字喜屋武821番地の10	喜仲	二	2	21		
字喜屋武	821	11	字喜屋武821番地の11	喜仲	二	2	22		
字喜屋武	821	12	字喜屋武821番地の12	喜仲	二	2	30		
字喜屋武	821	13	字喜屋武821番地の13	喜仲	二	2	26		
字喜屋武	821	15	字喜屋武821番地の15	喜仲	二	2	25		
字喜屋武	821	22	字喜屋武821番地の22	喜仲	二	2	11		
字喜屋武	822	1	字喜屋武822番地の1	喜仲	二	3	1		
字喜屋武	822	2	字喜屋武822番地の2	喜仲	二	3	4		
字喜屋武	822	4	字喜屋武822番地の4	喜仲	二	3	9		
字喜屋武	822	5	字喜屋武822番地の5	喜仲	二	3	11		
字喜屋武	822	8	字喜屋武822番地の8	喜仲	二	3	20		
字喜屋武	822	9	字喜屋武822番地の9	喜仲	二	3	23		
字喜屋武	822	10	字喜屋武822番地の10	喜仲	二	3	24		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 17

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	822	11	字喜屋武822番地の11	喜仲	二	3	25		
字喜屋武	822	12	字喜屋武822番地の12	喜仲	二	3	26		
字喜屋武	822	18	字喜屋武822番地の18	喜仲	二	3	7		
字喜屋武	822	19	字喜屋武822番地の19	喜仲	二	3	2		
字喜屋武	823	1	字喜屋武823番地の1	喜仲	二	4	2		
字喜屋武	823	1	字喜屋武823番地の1	喜仲	二	4	27		
字喜屋武	823	3	字喜屋武823番地の3	喜仲	二	4	8		
字喜屋武	823	3	字喜屋武823番地の3	喜仲	二	4	8		
字喜屋武	823	5	字喜屋武823番地の5	喜仲	二	4	9		
字喜屋武	823	5	字喜屋武823番地の5	喜仲	二	4	9		
字喜屋武	823	6	字喜屋武823番地の6	喜仲	二	4	16		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7	喜仲	二	4	17		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート2-A	喜仲	二	4	17	2-A	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート2-B	喜仲	二	4	17	2-B	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート2-C	喜仲	二	4	17	2-C	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート2-D	喜仲	二	4	17	2-D	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート2-E	喜仲	二	4	17	2-E	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート3-A	喜仲	二	4	17	3-A	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート3-B	喜仲	二	4	17	3-B	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート3-C	喜仲	二	4	17	3-C	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート3-D	喜仲	二	4	17	3-D	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート3-E	喜仲	二	4	17	3-E	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート101	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート102	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート103	喜仲	二	4	21		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 18

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート105	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート201	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート202	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート202	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート203	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート205	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	7	字喜屋武823番地の7 金城アパート205	喜仲	二	4	21		
字喜屋武	823	8	字喜屋武823番地の8	喜仲	二	4	24		
字喜屋武	823	8	字喜屋武823番地の8	喜仲	二	4	25		1F
字喜屋武	823	9	字喜屋武823番地の9	喜仲	二	4	25		2F
字喜屋武	823	10	字喜屋武823番地の10	喜仲	二	4	13		
字喜屋武	824	1	字喜屋武824番地の1	喜仲	二	5	30		
字喜屋武	824	3	字喜屋武824番地の3	喜仲	二	5	8		
字喜屋武	824	3	字喜屋武824番地の3	喜仲	二	5	8		
字喜屋武	824	4	字喜屋武824番地の4	喜仲	二	5	9		
字喜屋武	824	4	字喜屋武824番地の4	喜仲	二	5	9		
字喜屋武	824	5	字喜屋武824番地の5	喜仲	二	5	13		
字喜屋武	824	5	字喜屋武824番地の5	喜仲	二	5	13		
字喜屋武	824	7	字喜屋武824番地の7	喜仲	二	5	17		
字喜屋武	824	8	字喜屋武824番地の8 宮里アパート1-A	喜仲	二	5	18		1F
字喜屋武	824	8	字喜屋武824番地の8 宮里アパートB	喜仲	二	5	18		1F
字喜屋武	824	8	字喜屋武824番地の8 宮里アパートC	喜仲	二	5	18		2F
字喜屋武	824	8	字喜屋武824番地の8 宮里アパートD	喜仲	二	5	18		2F
字喜屋武	824	9	字喜屋武824番地の9	喜仲	二	5	20		
字喜屋武	824	10	字喜屋武824番地の10	喜仲	二	5	22		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 19

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	824	10	字喜屋武824番地の10	喜仲	二	5	25		
字喜屋武	825	1	字喜屋武825番地の1	喜仲	二	6	4		
字喜屋武	825	3	字喜屋武825番地の3	喜仲	二	6	7		
字喜屋武	825	4	字喜屋武825番地の4	喜仲	二	6	8		
字喜屋武	825	5	字喜屋武825番地の5	喜仲	二	6	14		
字喜屋武	825	6	字喜屋武825番地の6	喜仲	二	6	20		
字喜屋武	825	7	字喜屋武825番地の7	喜仲	二	6	22		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8	喜仲	二	6	23		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8	喜仲	二	6	25		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8	喜仲	二	6	27		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8 又吉アパート201	喜仲	二	6	27		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8 又吉アパート202	喜仲	二	6	27		
字喜屋武	825	8	字喜屋武825番地の8 又吉アパート202	喜仲	二	6	27		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-1	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-2	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-3	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-5	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-6	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-7	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-8	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートA-10	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートB-1	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートB-2	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	825	9	字喜屋武825番地の9 金城アパートB-3	喜仲	二	6	29		
字喜屋武	826	1	字喜屋武826番地の1	喜仲	二	7	1		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	826	2	字喜屋武826番地の2	喜仲	二	7	4		
字喜屋武	826	2	字喜屋武826番地の2	喜仲	二	7	4		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ201	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ202	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ203	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ301	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ302	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ303	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ401	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ402	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	3	字喜屋武826番地の3 当間ハイツ403	喜仲	二	7	5		
字喜屋武	826	4	字喜屋武826番地の4	喜仲	二	7	10		
字喜屋武	826	4	字喜屋武826番地の4	喜仲	二	7	14		
字喜屋武	826	5	字喜屋武826番地の5	喜仲	二	7	15		
字喜屋武	826	6	字喜屋武826番地の6	喜仲	二	7	17		
字喜屋武	826	7	字喜屋武826番地の7	喜仲	二	7	18		1F
字喜屋武	826	7	字喜屋武826番地の7 201号	喜仲	二	7	18		
字喜屋武	826	7	字喜屋武826番地の7 ひらやすアパート202号室	喜仲	二	7	18		
字喜屋武	826	9	字喜屋武826番地の9	喜仲	二	7	11		
字喜屋武	826	11	字喜屋武826番地の11	喜仲	二	7	9		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	1		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	1		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	4		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	18		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	18		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	18		
字喜屋武	827	1	字喜屋武827番地の1	喜仲	二	8	22		
字喜屋武	827	2	字喜屋武827番地の2 当間アパート1-2	喜仲	二	8	5		
字喜屋武	827	2	字喜屋武827番地の2 当間アパート2-1	喜仲	二	8	5		
字喜屋武	827	2	字喜屋武827番地の2 当間アパート202	喜仲	二	8	5		2-2
字喜屋武	827	2	字喜屋武827番地の2 当間アパート3-1	喜仲	二	8	5		
字喜屋武	827	2	字喜屋武827番地の2 当間アパート302	喜仲	二	8	5		3-1
字喜屋武	827	3	字喜屋武827番地の3	喜仲	二	8	12		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4	喜仲	二	8	15		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4 当間アパート1-1	喜仲	二	8	5		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4	喜仲	二	8	17		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4 当間アパート1号室	喜仲	二	8	17		201
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4 当間アパート202	喜仲	二	8	17		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4 当間アパート203	喜仲	二	8	17		
字喜屋武	827	4	字喜屋武827番地の4 当間アパート5号	喜仲	二	8	17		205
字喜屋武	827	5	字喜屋武827番地の5	喜仲	二	8	3		
字喜屋武	828	1	字喜屋武828番地の1	喜仲	二	9	26		
字喜屋武	828	1	字喜屋武828番地の1 仲本方2F	喜仲	二	9	26		
字喜屋武	828	1	字喜屋武828番地の1	喜仲	二	9	26		
字喜屋武	828	1	字喜屋武828番地の1	喜仲	二	9	26		
字喜屋武	828	2	字喜屋武828番地の2	喜仲	二	9	6		地番
字喜屋武	828	3	字喜屋武828番地の3	喜仲	二	9	7		
字喜屋武	828	4	字喜屋武828番地の4	喜仲	二	9	12		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート101	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート102	喜仲	二	9	17		

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート103	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート105	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート201号	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート202	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート203	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	5	字喜屋武828番地の5 宮里アパート205	喜仲	二	9	17		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート101	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート102	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート102	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート201	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート202	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート301	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	6	字喜屋武828番地の6 金城アパート302	喜仲	二	9	19		
字喜屋武	828	7	字喜屋武828番地の7	喜仲	二	9	21		
字喜屋武	828	8	字喜屋武828番地の8	喜仲	二	9	23		
字喜屋武	828	10	字喜屋武828番地の10	喜仲	二	9	4		
字喜屋武	829	1	字喜屋武829番地の1	喜仲	二	10	2		
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート101	喜仲	二	10	3	101	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート102	喜仲	二	10	3	102	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート103	喜仲	二	10	3	103	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート105	喜仲	二	10	3	105	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート106	喜仲	二	10	3	106	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート107	喜仲	二	10	3	107	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート108	喜仲	二	10	3	108	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート109	喜仲	二	10	3	109	

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート109	喜仲	二	10	3	109	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート110	喜仲	二	10	3	110	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート111	喜仲	二	10	3	111	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート201	喜仲	二	10	3	201	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート202	喜仲	二	10	3	202	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート203	喜仲	二	10	3	203	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート205	喜仲	二	10	3	205	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート206	喜仲	二	10	3	206	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート207	喜仲	二	10	3	207	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート208号	喜仲	二	10	3	208	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート209	喜仲	二	10	3	209	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート210	喜仲	二	10	3	210	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート211	喜仲	二	10	3	211	
字喜屋武	829	2	字喜屋武829番地の2 ミリオンアパート301	喜仲	二	10	3	301	
字喜屋武	829	3	字喜屋武829番地の3	喜仲	二	10	13		
字喜屋武	829	4	字喜屋武829番地の4	喜仲	二	10	15		
字喜屋武	829	4	字喜屋武829番地の4 嘉手納アパート201	喜仲	二	10	15		
字喜屋武	829	4	字喜屋武829番地の4 嘉手納アパート202	喜仲	二	10	15		
字喜屋武	829	5	字喜屋武829番地の5	喜仲	二	10	16		
字喜屋武	829	5	字喜屋武829番地の5 宮城ハウス1F	喜仲	二	10	16		
字喜屋武	829	5	字喜屋武829番地の5 2階	喜仲	二	10	16		
字喜屋武	829	6	字喜屋武829番地の6	喜仲	二	10	17		
字喜屋武	829	7	字喜屋武829番地の7	喜仲	二	10	18		
字喜屋武	829	8	字喜屋武829番地の8	喜仲	二	10	20		
字喜屋武	829	10	字喜屋武829番地の10	喜仲	二	10	26		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	830	1	字喜屋武830番地の1	喜仲	二	11	28		
字喜屋武	830	2	字喜屋武830番地の2	喜仲	二	11	4		
字喜屋武	830	2	字喜屋武830番地の2	喜仲	二	11	4		
字喜屋武	830	2	字喜屋武830番地の2	喜仲	二	11	4		
字喜屋武	830	2	字喜屋武830番地の2	喜仲	二	11	5		
字喜屋武	830	2	字喜屋武830番地の2	喜仲	二	11	6		
字喜屋武	830	3	字喜屋武830番地の3	喜仲	二	11	7		
字喜屋武	830	4	字喜屋武830番地の4	喜仲	二	11	9		
字喜屋武	830	4	字喜屋武830番地の4 2F	喜仲	二	11	9		
字喜屋武	830	5	字喜屋武830番地の5	喜仲	二	11	12		
字喜屋武	830	5	字喜屋武830番地の5	喜仲	二	11	12		
字喜屋武	830	6	字喜屋武830番地の6	喜仲	二	11	14		
字喜屋武	830	6	字喜屋武830番地の6	喜仲	二	11	16		
字喜屋武	830	7	字喜屋武830番地の7	喜仲	二	11	17		
字喜屋武	830	8	字喜屋武830番地の8	喜仲	二	11	18		
字喜屋武	830	9	字喜屋武830番地の9	喜仲	二	11	24		
字喜屋武	830	11	字喜屋武830番地の11	喜仲	二	11	19		
字喜屋武	830	12	字喜屋武830番地の12	喜仲	二	11	20		
字喜屋武	830	14	字喜屋武830番地の14	喜仲	二	11	22		
字喜屋武	831	1	字喜屋武831番地の1	喜仲	二	13	24		
字喜屋武	831	1	字喜屋武831番地の1 比嘉様方	喜仲	二	13	24		201
字喜屋武	831	1	字喜屋武831番地の1 202号室	喜仲	二	13	24		
字喜屋武	831	2	字喜屋武831番地の2	喜仲	二	13	2		
字喜屋武	831	3	字喜屋武831番地の3	喜仲	二	13	3		
字喜屋武	831	4	字喜屋武831番地の4	喜仲	二	13	5		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 25

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	831	5	字喜屋武831番地の5	喜仲	二	13	8		
字喜屋武	831	5	字喜屋武831番地の5	喜仲	二	13	11		
字喜屋武	831	5	字喜屋武831番地の5	喜仲	二	13	11		
字喜屋武	831	6	字喜屋武831番地の6	喜仲	二	13	14		
字喜屋武	831	6	字喜屋武831番地の6	喜仲	二	13	16		
字喜屋武	831	8	字喜屋武831番地の8	喜仲	二	13	18		
字喜屋武	831	9	字喜屋武831番地の9	喜仲	二	13	19		
字喜屋武	831	10	字喜屋武831番地の10	喜仲	二	13	21		
字喜屋武	832	1	字喜屋武832番地の1	喜仲	二	14	1		
字喜屋武	832	2	字喜屋武832番地の2	喜仲	二	14	3		
字喜屋武	832	3	字喜屋武832番地の3	喜仲	二	14	6		
字喜屋武	832	4	字喜屋武832番地の4	喜仲	二	14	8		
字喜屋武	832	5	字喜屋武832番地の5	喜仲	二	14	12		
字喜屋武	832	5	字喜屋武832番地の5	喜仲	二	14	15		
字喜屋武	832	6	字喜屋武832番地の6	喜仲	二	14	16		
字喜屋武	832	7	字喜屋武832番地の7	喜仲	二	14	17		
字喜屋武	832	7	字喜屋武832番地の7	喜仲	二	14	17		
字喜屋武	832	8	字喜屋武832番地の8	喜仲	二	14	18		
字喜屋武	832	9	字喜屋武832番地の9	喜仲	二	14	19		
字喜屋武	832	9	字喜屋武832番地の9	喜仲	二	14	21		
字喜屋武	832	10	字喜屋武832番地の10	喜仲	二	14	20		
字喜屋武	833	1	字喜屋武833番地の1	喜仲	二	15	1		
字喜屋武	833	2	字喜屋武833番地の2	喜仲	二	15	3		
字喜屋武	833	3	字喜屋武833番地の3	喜仲	二	15	5		
字喜屋武	833	3	字喜屋武833番地の3	喜仲	二	15	5		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 26

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	833	3	字喜屋武833番地の3	喜仲	二	15	6		
字喜屋武	833	4	字喜屋武833番地の4	喜仲	二	15	8		
字喜屋武	833	5	字喜屋武833番地の5	喜仲	二	15	9		
字喜屋武	833	6	字喜屋武833番地の6	喜仲	二	15	10		
字喜屋武	833	7	字喜屋武833番地の7	喜仲	二	15	13		
字喜屋武	833	8	字喜屋武833番地の8	喜仲	二	15	14		
字喜屋武	833	9	字喜屋武833番地の9	喜仲	二	15	15		
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10 島袋アパートA-1	喜仲	二	15	7		101
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10 島袋アパート102	喜仲	二	15	7		
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10	喜仲	二	15	7		201
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10 島袋アパート202	喜仲	二	15	7		
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10	喜仲	二	15	16		
字喜屋武	833	10	字喜屋武833番地の10	喜仲	二	15	17		
字喜屋武	833	11	字喜屋武833番地の11	喜仲	二	15	18		
字喜屋武	833	12	字喜屋武833番地の12	喜仲	二	15	4		
字喜屋武	834	1	字喜屋武834番地の1	喜仲	二	16	1		
字喜屋武	834	2	字喜屋武834番地の2	喜仲	二	16	5		
字喜屋武	834	3	字喜屋武834番地の3	喜仲	二	16	6		
字喜屋武	834	4	字喜屋武834番地の4	喜仲	二	16	7		
字喜屋武	834	5	字喜屋武834番地の5	喜仲	二	16	8		
字喜屋武	834	7	字喜屋武834番地の7 201号室	喜仲	二	16	12		
字喜屋武	834	7	字喜屋武834番地の7 2F	喜仲	二	16	12		202
字喜屋武	834	8	字喜屋武834番地の8	喜仲	二	16	13		横田AP
字喜屋武	834	8	字喜屋武834番地の8 201号室	喜仲	二	16	13		横田AP
字喜屋武	834	8	字喜屋武834番地の8 横田アパート202号室	喜仲	二	16	13		横田AP

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	834	8	字喜屋武834番地の8 203号室	喜仲	二	16	13		横田AP
字喜屋武	834	9	字喜屋武834番地の9	喜仲	二	16	15		
字喜屋武	834	9	字喜屋武834番地の9 201号室	喜仲	二	16	15		
字喜屋武	834	9	字喜屋武834番地の9 202号室	喜仲	二	16	15		
字喜屋武	834	9	字喜屋武834番地の9 203号室	喜仲	二	16	15		
字喜屋武	834	10	字喜屋武834番地の10	喜仲	二	16	17		2F
字喜屋武	834	10	字喜屋武834番地の10 101号室	喜仲	二	16	17		
字喜屋武	834	10	字喜屋武834番地の10 102号室	喜仲	二	16	17		
字喜屋武	834	11	字喜屋武834番地の11	喜仲	二	16	18		
字喜屋武	834	12	字喜屋武834番地の12	喜仲	二	16	20		
字喜屋武	834	13	字喜屋武834番地の13	喜仲	二	16	3		
字喜屋武	834	15	字喜屋武834番地の15	喜仲	二	16	19		
字喜屋武	835	2	字喜屋武835番地の2	喜仲	二	17	2		
字喜屋武	835	3	字喜屋武835番地の3	喜仲	二	17	3		
字喜屋武	835	4	字喜屋武835番地の4	喜仲	二	17	6		
字喜屋武	835	4	字喜屋武835番地の4	喜仲	二	17	7		
字喜屋武	835	4	字喜屋武835番地の4	喜仲	二	17	7		
字喜屋武	835	4	字喜屋武835番地の4	喜仲	二	17	9		
字喜屋武	835	5	字喜屋武835番地の5	喜仲	二	17	13		
字喜屋武	835	7	字喜屋武835番地の7	喜仲	二	17	19		
字喜屋武	835	7	字喜屋武835番地の7 德里方2F	喜仲	二	17	19		
字喜屋武	835	7	字喜屋武835番地の7 中村アパートA	喜仲	二	17	21		
字喜屋武	835	7	字喜屋武835番地の7 中村アパート1-B	喜仲	二	17	21		B
字喜屋武	836	1	字喜屋武836番地の1	喜仲	二	18	2		
字喜屋武	836	2	字喜屋武836番地の2	喜仲	二	18	4		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 28

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	836	4	字喜屋武836番地の4	喜仲	二	18	7		
字喜屋武	836	4	字喜屋武836番地の4	喜仲	二	18	9		
字喜屋武	836	4	字喜屋武836番地の4	喜仲	二	18	10		
字喜屋武	836	5	字喜屋武836番地の5	喜仲	二	18	14		
字喜屋武	836	6	字喜屋武836番地の6	喜仲	二	18	29		
字喜屋武	837	1	字喜屋武837番地の1	喜仲	二	19	24		
字喜屋武	837	2	字喜屋武837番地の2	喜仲	二	19	2		
字喜屋武	837	3	字喜屋武837番地の3	喜仲	二	19	3		
字喜屋武	837	4	字喜屋武837番地の4	喜仲	二	19	4		
字喜屋武	837	5	字喜屋武837番地の5	喜仲	二	19	5		
字喜屋武	837	5	字喜屋武837番地の5 比嘉康信方	喜仲	二	19	5		
字喜屋武	837	6	字喜屋武837番地の6	喜仲	二	19	6		
字喜屋武	837	7	字喜屋武837番地の7	喜仲	二	19	9		
字喜屋武	837	7	字喜屋武837番地の7 2F	喜仲	二	19	9		
字喜屋武	837	8	字喜屋武837番地の8	喜仲	二	19	10		
字喜屋武	837	9	字喜屋武837番地の9	喜仲	二	19	12		
字喜屋武	837	10	字喜屋武837番地の10	喜仲	二	19	14		
字喜屋武	837	11	字喜屋武837番地の11	喜仲	二	19	17		
字喜屋武	837	12	字喜屋武837番地の12	喜仲	二	19	18		
字喜屋武	837	13	字喜屋武837番地の13	喜仲	二	19	19		
字喜屋武	837	14	字喜屋武837番地の14	喜仲	二	19	20		
字喜屋武	837	15	字喜屋武837番地の15	喜仲	二	19	21		
字喜屋武	837	16	字喜屋武837番地の16	喜仲	二	19	22		地番
字喜屋武	837	18	字喜屋武837番地の18	喜仲	二	19	16		
字喜屋武	838	1	字喜屋武838番地の1	喜仲	二	20	20		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 29

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	838	2	字喜屋武838番地の2	喜仲	二	20	4		
字喜屋武	838	3	字喜屋武838番地の3	喜仲	二	20	5		
字喜屋武	838	5	字喜屋武838番地の5	喜仲	二	20	7		
字喜屋武	838	5	字喜屋武838番地の5	喜仲	二	20	7		
字喜屋武	838	6	字喜屋武838番地の6	喜仲	二	20	10		
字喜屋武	838	7	字喜屋武838番地の7	喜仲	二	20	13		
字喜屋武	838	8	字喜屋武838番地の8	喜仲	二	20	14		
字喜屋武	838	9	字喜屋武838番地の9	喜仲	二	20	15		
字喜屋武	838	10	字喜屋武838番地の10 1F	喜仲	二	20	16		
字喜屋武	838	10	字喜屋武838番地の10	喜仲	二	20	16		
字喜屋武	838	10	字喜屋武838番地の10 2F	喜仲	二	20	16		
字喜屋武	838	11	字喜屋武838番地の11	喜仲	二	20	17		
字喜屋武	838	12	字喜屋武838番地の12	喜仲	二	20	19		
字喜屋武	838	14	字喜屋武838番地の14	喜仲	二	20	9		
字喜屋武	839	1	字喜屋武839番地の1	喜仲	二	21	28		
字喜屋武	839	2	字喜屋武839番地の2	喜仲	二	21	2		
字喜屋武	839	3	字喜屋武839番地の3	喜仲	二	21	4		
字喜屋武	839	4	字喜屋武839番地の4	喜仲	二	21	5		
字喜屋武	839	4	字喜屋武839番地の4	喜仲	二	21	5		
字喜屋武	839	5	字喜屋武839番地の5	喜仲	二	21	6		
字喜屋武	839	5	字喜屋武839番地の5	喜仲	二	21	8		
字喜屋武	839	5	字喜屋武839番地の5	喜仲	二	21	8		
字喜屋武	839	5	字喜屋武839番地の5	喜仲	二	21	9		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6	喜仲	二	21	10		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6	喜仲	二	21	10		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 30

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6	喜仲	二	21	12		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華101	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華102	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 2F	喜仲	二	21	10		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華201	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華202	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華301	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	6	字喜屋武839番地の6 メゾン華302	喜仲	二	21	19		
字喜屋武	839	7	字喜屋武839番地の7	喜仲	二	21	17		
字喜屋武	839	7	字喜屋武839番地の7	喜仲	二	21	20		
字喜屋武	839	7	字喜屋武839番地の7	喜仲	二	21	21		
字喜屋武	839	8	字喜屋武839番地の8	喜仲	二	21	22		地番
字喜屋武	839	9	字喜屋武839番地の9	喜仲	二	21	23		
字喜屋武	839	9	字喜屋武839番地の9	喜仲	二	21	23		
字喜屋武	839	10	字喜屋武839番地の10	喜仲	二	21	24		地番
字喜屋武	839	11	字喜屋武839番地の11	喜仲	二	21	26		
字喜屋武	840	1	字喜屋武840番地の1	喜仲	二	22	2		
字喜屋武	840	2	字喜屋武840番地の2	喜仲	二	22	30		
字喜屋武	840	3	字喜屋武840番地の3	喜仲	二	22	28		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	8		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	8		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	23		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート101	喜仲	二	22	24		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート102	喜仲	二	22	24		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート103	喜仲	二	22	24		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 31

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート201	喜仲	二	22	24		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート202	喜仲	二	22	24		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4 大宮アパート203	喜仲	二	22	24		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	25		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	25		
字喜屋武	840	4	字喜屋武840番地の4	喜仲	二	22	26		
字喜屋武	840	5	字喜屋武840番地の5	喜仲	二	22	20		
字喜屋武	840	6	字喜屋武840番地の6	喜仲	二	22	18		
字喜屋武	840	7	字喜屋武840番地の7	喜仲	二	22	29		
字喜屋武	840	8	字喜屋武840番地の8	喜仲	二	22	27		
字喜屋武	841	1	字喜屋武841番地の1	喜仲	二	12	1		
字喜屋武	841	1	字喜屋武841番地の1	喜仲	二	12	5		
字喜屋武	841	1	字喜屋武841番地の1 201号室	喜仲	二	12	5		
字喜屋武	841	1	字喜屋武841番地の1 202号室	喜仲	二	12	5		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート101	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート102	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート103	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート105	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート201	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート202	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート203	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	2	字喜屋武841番地の2 高江洲アパート205	喜仲	二	12	24		
字喜屋武	841	3	字喜屋武841番地の3	喜仲	二	12	22		
字喜屋武	841	4	字喜屋武841番地の4	喜仲	二	12	21		
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 32

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		
字喜屋武	841	5	字喜屋武841番地の5	喜仲	二	12	19		
字喜屋武	841	6	字喜屋武841番地の6	喜仲	二	12	16		
字喜屋武	909	2	字喜屋武909番地の2	喜仲	三	21	20		
字喜屋武	916		字喜屋武916番地	喜仲	三	22	12		
字喜屋武	918	5	字喜屋武918番地の5	喜仲	三	26	8		
字喜屋武	918	7	字喜屋武918番地の7	喜仲	三	26	6		
字喜屋武	918	8	字喜屋武918番地の8	喜仲	三	26	11		
字喜屋武	921		字喜屋武921番地	喜仲	三	26	16		2F
字喜屋武	939		字喜屋武939番地	喜仲	三	21	4		
字喜屋武	938	1	字喜屋武938番地の1	喜仲	三	21	3		
字喜屋武	939	2	字喜屋武939番地の2	喜仲	三	21	5		
字喜屋武	940	1	字喜屋武940番地の1	喜仲	三	21	18		
字喜屋武	941		字喜屋武941番地	喜仲	三	21	17		
字喜屋武	942		字喜屋武942番地	喜仲	三	29	14		
字喜屋武	942	2	字喜屋武942番地の2	喜仲	三	29	12		
字喜屋武	955	1	字喜屋武955番地の1	喜仲	四	25	21		
字喜屋武	962	1	字喜屋武962番地の1	喜仲	三	29	8		
字喜屋武	962	1	字喜屋武962番地の1	喜仲	三	29	8		
字喜屋武	962	2	字喜屋武962番地の2	喜仲	三	29	10		
字喜屋武	963	2	字喜屋武963番地の2	喜仲	三	29	2		
字喜屋武	963	3	字喜屋武963番地の3	喜仲	三	29	6		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 33

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	963	4	字喜屋武963番地の4	喜仲	三	29	5		
字喜屋武	963	7	字喜屋武963番地の7	喜仲	三	29	4		
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート101	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート102	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート103	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート201	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート202	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート203	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟 301
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート302	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート303	喜仲	三	30	11		A棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート101	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート102	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート103	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート104	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート201	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパートB202	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート203	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地 仲地アパート204	喜仲	三	30	12		B棟
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地	喜仲	三	30	13		
字喜屋武	965		字喜屋武965番地	喜仲	三	30	14		
字喜屋武	967	3	字喜屋武967番地の3	喜仲	三	30	7		
字喜屋武	977	1	字喜屋武977番地の1	喜仲	四	25	23		
字喜屋武	978	1	字喜屋武978番地の1	喜仲	四	25	8		
字喜屋武	979	1	字喜屋武979番地の1	喜仲	四	25	30		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 34

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字喜屋武	979	2	字喜屋武979番地の2	喜仲	四	25	27		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字仲嶺	4	2	字仲嶺4番地の2	喜仲	四	24	12		
字仲嶺	4	2	字仲嶺4番地の2 山城アパート201	喜仲	四	24	12		
字仲嶺	4	2	字仲嶺4番地の2 山城アパート202	喜仲	四	24	12		
字仲嶺	4	3	字仲嶺4番地の3	喜仲	四	24	14		
字仲嶺	4	5	字仲嶺4番地の5	喜仲	四	24	15		
字仲嶺	4	8	字仲嶺4番地の8	喜仲	四	21	11		
字仲嶺	4	9	字仲嶺4番地の9	喜仲	四	21	13		
字仲嶺	4	10	字仲嶺4番地の10	喜仲	四	21	14		
字仲嶺	4	11	字仲嶺4番地の11	喜仲	四	21	16		
字仲嶺	6	2	字仲嶺6番地の2	喜仲	四	23	5		
字仲嶺	8		字仲嶺8番地	喜仲	四	22	25		
字仲嶺	10	1	字仲嶺10番地の1	喜仲	四	20	3		
字仲嶺	10	2	字仲嶺10番地の2	喜仲	四	20	1		
字仲嶺	11	1	字仲嶺11番地の1	喜仲	四	20	4		
字仲嶺	11	2	字仲嶺11番地の2	喜仲	四	20	7		
字仲嶺	11	3	字仲嶺11番地の3	喜仲	四	20	8		
字仲嶺	11	8	字仲嶺11番地の8	喜仲	四	20	5		
字仲嶺	16		字仲嶺16番地	喜仲	四	19	6		
字仲嶺	16		字仲嶺16番地	喜仲	四	19	6		転居
字仲嶺	17	1	字仲嶺17番地の1	喜仲	四	22	19		
字仲嶺	17	7	字仲嶺17番地の7	喜仲	四	21	24		
字仲嶺	17	8	字仲嶺17番地の8	喜仲	四	21	23		
字仲嶺	17	9	字仲嶺17番地の9	喜仲	四	21	18		
字仲嶺	17	9	字仲嶺17番地の9	喜仲	四	21	18		
字仲嶺	17	10	字仲嶺17番地の10	喜仲	四	21	19		

(住所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 36

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字仲嶺	17	11	字仲嶺17番地の11	喜仲	四	21	20		
字仲嶺	21	2	字仲嶺21番地の2	喜仲	四	23	15		
字仲嶺	22		字仲嶺22番地	喜仲	四	23	26		
字仲嶺	22		字仲嶺22番地	喜仲	四	23	27		
字仲嶺	22	1	字仲嶺22番地の1	喜仲	四	23	28		
字仲嶺	24		字仲嶺24番地	喜仲	四	23	23		
字仲嶺	27		字仲嶺27番地	喜仲	四	22	5		
字仲嶺	31	1	字仲嶺31番地の1	喜仲	四	22	15		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地	喜仲	四	19	9		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地	喜仲	四	19	9		2F
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地	喜仲	四	19	13		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地	喜仲	四	19	15		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート1-A	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート1-B	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート1-C	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート1-D	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート2-A	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート2-B	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート2-C	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地 徳田アパート2-D	喜仲	四	19	16		
字仲嶺	32		字仲嶺32番地	喜仲	四	19	17		
字仲嶺	36		字仲嶺36番地	喜仲	四	18	3		地番
字仲嶺	38		字仲嶺38番地 1F	喜仲	四	18	11		
字仲嶺	38		字仲嶺38番地 2F	喜仲	四	18	11		
字仲嶺	38		字仲嶺38番地	喜仲	四	18	16		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字仲嶺	38		字仲嶺38番地	喜仲	四	18	17		
字仲嶺	39		字仲嶺39番地 1F	喜仲	四	18	4		
字仲嶺	39		字仲嶺39番地 島アパート202	喜仲	四	18	4		
字仲嶺	39		字仲嶺39番地 島アパート2-B	喜仲	四	18	4		
字仲嶺	39	1	字仲嶺39番地の1	喜仲	四	18	6		
字仲嶺	40		字仲嶺40番地	喜仲	四	17	12		
字仲嶺	41		字仲嶺41番地	喜仲	四	17	10		
字仲嶺	41		字仲嶺41番地	喜仲	四	17	10		
字仲嶺	41		字仲嶺41番地	喜仲	四	17	10		
字仲嶺	42		字仲嶺42番地	喜仲	四	17	7		
字仲嶺	43		字仲嶺43番地	喜仲	四	17	15		
字仲嶺	45		字仲嶺45番地	喜仲	四	16	9		
字仲嶺	47		字仲嶺47番地	喜仲	四	15	9		
字仲嶺	50		字仲嶺50番地	喜仲	四	14	14		
字仲嶺	50		字仲嶺50番地	喜仲	四	14	14		
字仲嶺	51		字仲嶺51番地	喜仲	四	13	6		
字仲嶺	51	1	字仲嶺51番地の1	喜仲	四	13	4		
字仲嶺	53		字仲嶺53番地 1F	喜仲	四	13	17		
字仲嶺	53		字仲嶺53番地 2F	喜仲	四	13	17		
字仲嶺	55		字仲嶺55番地	喜仲	四	12	6		
字仲嶺	57		字仲嶺57番地	喜仲	四	11	17		
字仲嶺	58		字仲嶺58番地	喜仲	四	11	4		
字仲嶺	60	1	字仲嶺60番地の1	喜仲	四	10	7		
字仲嶺	61		字仲嶺61番地	喜仲	四	9	17		
字仲嶺	62		字仲嶺62番地	喜仲	四	9	12		

旧住所				新住所					備考
字名	本番	枝番	住所表記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字仲嶺	62		字仲嶺62番地	喜仲	四	9	12		
字仲嶺	63		字仲嶺63番地	喜仲	四	9	14		
字仲嶺	65		字仲嶺65番地	喜仲	四	8	20		
字仲嶺	65		字仲嶺65番地 1F奥	喜仲	四	8	20		
字仲嶺	66		字仲嶺66番地	喜仲	四	8	17		
字仲嶺	67		字仲嶺67番地	喜仲	四	8	10		
字仲嶺	67		字仲嶺67番地	喜仲	四	8	13		
字仲嶺	67		字仲嶺67番地	喜仲	四	8	13		
字仲嶺	67	3	字仲嶺67番地の3	喜仲	四	8	9		
字仲嶺	69		字仲嶺69番地	喜仲	四	7	5		
字仲嶺	69		字仲嶺69番地	喜仲	四	7	5		
字仲嶺	70		字仲嶺70番地	喜仲	四	7	1		
字仲嶺	73		字仲嶺73番地	喜仲	四	5	5		
字仲嶺	73		字仲嶺73番地	喜仲	四	5	7		地番
字仲嶺	73	1	字仲嶺73番地の1	喜仲	四	6	12		
字仲嶺	73	2	字仲嶺73番地の2	喜仲	四	6	10		
字仲嶺	73	2	字仲嶺73番地の2 2F	喜仲	四	6	10		
字仲嶺	73	5	字仲嶺73番地の5	喜仲	四	6	8		
字仲嶺	73	6	字仲嶺73番地の6	喜仲	四	6	9		
字仲嶺	73	6	字仲嶺73番地の6	喜仲	四	6	9		
字仲嶺	74	2	字仲嶺74番地の2	喜仲	四	5	1		
字仲嶺	75		字仲嶺75番地	喜仲	四	5	12		
字仲嶺	77	1	字仲嶺77番地の1	喜仲	四	5	16		
字仲嶺	79		字仲嶺79番地	喜仲	四	5	18		
字仲嶺	79	2	字仲嶺79番地の2	喜仲	四	5	19		

(住 所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 39

旧 住 所				新 住 所					備 考
字 名	本番	枝番	住 所 表 記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字仲嶺	79	2	字仲嶺79番地の2	喜仲	四	5	19		
字仲嶺	81		字仲嶺81番地	喜仲	四	5	20		
字仲嶺	83		字仲嶺83番地	喜仲	四	4	3		
字仲嶺	84		字仲嶺84番地	喜仲	四	4	5		
字仲嶺	85	1	字仲嶺85番地の1	喜仲	四	9	5		
字仲嶺	85	4	字仲嶺85番地の4	喜仲	四	9	4		
字仲嶺	87		字仲嶺87番地	喜仲	四	4	6		
字仲嶺	87	5	字仲嶺87番地の5	喜仲	四	4	11		
字仲嶺	87	5	字仲嶺87番地の5	喜仲	四	4	11		

(住 所)

喜仲地区住居表示 新旧対照簿

平成 16 年 7 月 20 日 実施 P 40

旧 住 所				新 住 所					備 考
字 名	本番	枝番	住 所 表 記	町名	丁目	番	号	各戸番号	
字高江洲	1093	1	字高江洲1093番地の1	喜仲	一	3	8		
字高江洲	1093	2	字高江洲1093番地の2	喜仲	一	3	18		
字高江洲	1093	3	字高江洲1093番地の3 花城アパート201	喜仲	一	3	17		
字高江洲	1093	3	字高江洲1093番地の3 花城アパート202	喜仲	一	3	17		
字高江洲	1093	3	字高江洲1093番地の3 花城アパート302	喜仲	一	3	17		
字高江洲	1093	4	字高江洲1093番地の4	喜仲	一	3	13		2F
字高江洲	1093	4	字高江洲1093番地の4 3F	喜仲	一	3	13		
字高江洲	1093	6	字高江洲1093番地の6	喜仲	一	3	16		
字高江洲	1093	6	字高江洲1093番地の6	喜仲	一	3	16		
字高江洲	1093	7	字高江洲1093番地の7 花城アパート1階	喜仲	一	3	17		
字高江洲	1093	7	字高江洲1093番地の7 3F-1	喜仲	一	3	17		301